
SOLBIANFLEX

Recommended applications:
Pleasure boats, Camper, Shipbuilding, Building

The SXp series shares with the SX the connection technology of the photovoltaic cells, 

even though it uses polycrystalline silicon cells, less potent than the monocrystalline 

ones but equally reliable thanks to the particularity of the electrical connection. An 

optimal compromise between quality and price for panels with high aesthetic value.

Features
Thin wires dense mesh

Particularly resistant to shocks 

Less sensitive to shading 

“Full square” polycrystalline cells for a great quality/price ratio 

Easy installation with LOXX snap fastners, zip, screws, adhesive, metal eyelets

Aesthetics,
reliability and price.
SXp Series



SXp 145 Q

145 W

1046

996

2 mm

2.4 Kg

36

23.5 V

18 V

8.4 A

8.1 A

SXp 145 L

145 W

1523

683

2 mm

2.4 Kg

36

23.5 V

18 V

8.4 A

8.1 A

SXp 64 Q

64 W

728

683

2 mm

1.2 Kg

16

10.4 V

8 V

8.4 A

8.1 A

SXp 64 L

64 W

1364

365

2 mm

1.2 Kg

16

10.4 V

8 V

8.4 A

8.1 A

SXp 48

48 W

1046

365

2 mm

0.9 Kg

12

7.8 V

6 V

8.4 A

8.1 A

Power

Lenght

Width

Thickness

Weight

N. of cells

Voc

Vpm

Isc

Ipm

The SXp series solar panels, made with polycrystalline cells with efficiency greater 

than 18%, share the vanguard of the SX series connection technology, that makes this 

series particularly resistant and less sensitive to shading, mechanical stresses and 

atmospheric agents. High reliability at a more aggressive price.

SXp series installations 

SP Series | SX Series | SXp Series | CP Series


